
Vinita Public Schools
2018

7th, 8th, & 9th Basketball

DATE                                           OPPONENT                                    GRADE                 SITE                      TIME  

Mon-Sat Nov. 5-10 Nowata Tournament 7-8 only TBA TBA

Mon-Sat Nov. 12-17 Verdigris Tournament 7-8 only TBA TBA

Mon.-Tue-Thu, Nov. 12-13-15 Jay Tournament 9 only TBA

Monday, Nov. 19 Sequoyah 7-8-9 Home 5:30

Monday, Nov. 26 Nowata 7-8-9 Home 5:30

Thursday, Nov. 29 Jay 7-8-9 Away 5:30

Monday, Dec. 3 Miami 7-8-9 Away 5:30

Thursday, Dec. 13 Miami 7-8-9 Home 5:30

Monday, Dec. 17 Verdigris 7-8-9 Away 5:30

Monday, Jan. 7 Oologah 7-8-9 Away 5:30

Thursday, Jan. 10 Sequoyah 7-8-9 Away 5:30

Monday, Jan. 14 Verdigris 7-8-9 Home 5:30

Thursday, Jan. 17 Nowata 7-8-9 Away 5:30

Monday, Jan. 28 Jay 7-8-9 Home 5:30

Thursday, Jan. 31 Oologah 7-8-9 Home 5:30

Saturday, Feb. 2 VVC Festival Girls/Boys TBA 10:00

7-8-9 GYM ASSIGNMENTS

DATE                             GAME                                    GIRLS                                BOYS  

  
Nov. 19 Sequoyah HS Gym MS Gym

Nov. 26 Nowata MS Gym HS Gym

Dec. 14 Miami HS Gym MS Gym

Jan. 14 Verdigris MS Gym HS Gym

Jan. 28 Jay HS Gym                      MS Gym

Jan. 31 Oologah MS Gym HS Gym


